FINGER FOOD PIZZAS BURGERS

10 CHICKEN WINGS £6.50 !‘"mg‘l[ffﬁﬁlmm, b £11.00 RODEO BURGER £6.90
20 CHICKEN WINGS £12.00 SMOKED BACON, PEPPERS & ONIONS
30 CHICKEN WINGS £18.00 MARGHERITA £1.00

MEXICAN BURGER £6.90
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS £1.50 ;‘:;:‘;::;:I‘ i 1l o
CHEESE NACHGS £500 SLICED PEPPERONI WITH THE !
BEEF CHII.I.I N ACHUS £6.00 CLASSIC CHEESE & TOMATO MUZZARELLA BURGER £6.90
PULLED PORK NACHOS £7.00 ;{t,\gg,tg,lulgym T £9.00
BONELESS CHICKEN BITES £6.50 CHEESE O A TOMATO BASE PULLED PORK BURGER £7.90
LARGE BONELESS CHICKEN BITES £10.00 lfuxsﬁ's\l L. o £11.00
BONELESS CHICKEN MEAL £8.00 ONION, PEPPERS & CHEESE ’ CHILLI BURGER £7.90

THE HOT ONE : £9.00
SPICY BEEF, PEPPERONI, JALAPEROS, ONIONS & CHEESE

VEG AN F[][]D ADD A DIP FROM BELOW COYOTE CLASSIC £6.50
VEGAN CHEESE BURGER £7.00 EEE CHICKEN BLT BURGER £1.50
FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
SPICY MEM BURGER £8.50 GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE HOT CHICKEN BURGER £1.90
ONION RINGS
COLESLAW
MEM BURGER £7.50 |. 0 ADED FRIE S CHICKEN STACK BURGER £9.90
PULLED PORK FRIES £1.00
VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA £8.50 350 CHICKEN FRIES plp
CHICKEN & BACON FRIES £1.50
VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA £.50 HOT FRIES £1.30 ALL 50P
CHILLI BEEF FRIES £1.00

GARLIC FRIES £6.50 HOT SAUCE  GARLIC DIP  SPICY MAYO

FOR ALL ALLERGEN/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR INFORMATION, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF. MENU SUBJECT T0 CHANGE AT ANY TIME.
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DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

PINT HALF

£4.20  £2.10
£4.20  £2.10
£4.20  £2.10
£4.40  £2.30
£3.20  £2.70
£4.40  £2.30
£3.90  £1.90
£3.10  £2.70
£450  £2.30
£4.40  £2.00
£4.90  £2.30
£3.20  £2.30
£4.40

£5.40

CARLING

FOSTER'S
STRONGBOW
STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT

COORS LIGHT
JOHN SMITH'S
BLUE MOON
HEINEKEN
AMSTEL
GUINNESS
MORETTI
GAMMA RAY
NECK OIL

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA
LEMONADE / DIET COKE
CRANBERRY / ORANGE JUICE

PINT

£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£3.60
£1.50

APPETIZER £2.50

DASH

| COCA-COLA 90P

_J ".

DIET COKE . 10P

. |

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

DESPERADO £4.80
SOL £4.50
COORS £4.30
HEINEKEN £4.30
OLD MoUT £3.20
REKORDELIG £5.30
BULMERS £5.20
SMIRNOFF ICE £4.40
VK £4.00
HOOCH £5.00
HEINEKEN 0.0 £3.30

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

125ML 175ML  250ML
WHITE £3.10 £3.60 £4.60
ROSE £3.10 £3.60 £4.60
RED £3.60 £4.10 £4.60

PROSECCO
MOET

VEUVE

DOM PERIGNON

BOTTLE
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£21.00

£60.00 |

£65.00
£160.00

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR FULL SELECTION OF WINES

*
- JAMESON

SPIRITS & LIQUORS
SINGLE
VODKA
SMIRNOFF £3.90
GREY GOOSE £5.20
KETTLE ONE £4.20
BELVEDERE £5.20
cinoc £5.30
WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL'S £4.00
: £4.00
 SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.70
. WILD TURKEY £4.00
. JIM BEAM £4.00
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY ~ £4.10
GENTLEMAN JACK £4.90
BELLS £3.70
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK ~ £10.00
 JOHNNIE WALKERBLUE ~ £30.00
FAMOUS GROUSE £3.70
RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED ~ £3.70
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK  £3.70
MALIBU £3.70
SAILOR JERRY £3.70
BACARDI £3.70
BACARDI 8 YEAR 0L £4.20
RED LEG £4.90
KRAKEN £4.00
HAVANA £3.80
LIQUORS
DISARONNO £3.90
LIQUOR 43 £3.50
ARCHERS £3.50
BAILEYS £4.50
BOMBS
ANY 3 FOR £6
J-BOMB  CHERRY MANGO

BLUEBERRY APPLE  RASPBERRY

DOUBLE

£5.90
£1.20
£6.20
£1.20
£1.30

£6.00
£6.00
£4.60
£4.60
£6.00
£6.10
£6.90
£5.10
£15.00
£40.00
£5.10

£3.70
£5.70
£5.10
£3.70
£3.70
£6.20
£6.90
£6.00
£5.80

£5.90
£3.30
£6.00
£5.00

SINGLE  DOUBLE

GIN

GORDON'S GIN £3.80  £5.80
GORDON'S PINK GIN £4.00  £6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £3.80  £5.80
TANQUERAY £5.10 £7.10
TANQUERAY DE SEVILLA £4.40  £6.40
HENDRICK'S £4.50  £6.50
WHITLEY NEILL £3.20 £1.20
STAR OF BOMBAY £5.20 £1.20
BOSFORD ROSE £4.20 £6.20
KING SOHO £4.90 £6.90

COYOTE COMBO'S & SPECIALS

BUCKETS OF BEER 4 PINT PITCHERS

GHEINEKEN ~ £22.00  HEINEKEN

GODESPERADOS  £25.00  CARLING

6 Vks £18.00  STRONGBOW

COORS £22.00  DARK FRUIT

SL £23.00  FOSTERS

REKORDERLIG ~ £28.00  COORS

0LD MouT £28.00
COCKTAILS

£7 EACH OR £18 PITCHERS

RHINESTONE COWGIRL

PINK GIN, TEQUILA, BLACKCURRANT, LIME, CRANBERRY
JUICE & LEMONADE

BLUE HAWAIIAN

MALIBU, BLUE CURACAO & PINEAPPLE JUICE, JACK DANIEL'S,

DISARONNO & COKE

ALABAMA SLAMMER
DISARONNO, SOUTHERN COMFORT, SOUR MIX & LEMONADE

W00 W00
VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY JUICE

BLUE LAGOON
BLUE CURACAO, VODKA & LEMONADE

SEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY & ORANGE JUICE

GODFATHER
JACK DANIEL'S, DISARONNO AND COKE

£18.00
£16.00

£16.00
£16.00
£18.00



