FINGER FOOD

10 CHICKEN WINGS BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£6.50
20 CHICKEN WINGS BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£12.00
30 CHICKEN WINGS BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£18.00
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS (CHOICE OF SIDE SAUCE)	£7.50
CHEESE NACHOS	£5.00
BEEF CHILLI NACHOS	£6.00
PULLED PORK NACHOS	£7.00
BONELESS CHICKEN BITES BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£6.50
LARGE BONELESS CHICKEN BITES BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£10.00
BONELESS CHICKEN MEAL BBQ / HOT / GARLIC / PLAIN	£8.00

VEGAN FOOD

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER PLANT BASED BURGER WITH VEGAN CHEESE, LETTING TOMATOES & ONIONS	£7.00
SPICY MEM BURGER MUSHROOM, EGG PLANT, VEGAN CHEESE WITH JALAPEÑOS 6 HOT SAUCE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES 6 ONIONS	£8.50
SPICY VEGAN BURGER PLANT BASED BEEF BURGER WITH GREEN CHILLI, JALAPEÑOS, VEGAN CHEESE WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES & ONIONS	£8.50
MEM BURGER MUSHROOM, EGG PLANT, VEGAN CHEESE WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES & ONIONS	£7.50
VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA PLANT BASED PIZZA SERVED WITH VEGAN CHEESE 8 MARINARA SAUCE	£8.50
VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA PLANT BASED PIZZA SERVED WITH VEGAN CHEESE & MARINARA SAUCE, WITH PEPPERS, ONIONS & MUSHROOMS	£9.50

PIZZAS

MEAT FEAST SPICY BEEF, PEPPERONI, PULLED PORK, SMOKED BACON, PEPPERS & ONIONS	£11.00
MARGHERITA CLASSIC CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	£7.00
PEPPERONI SLICED PEPPERONI WITH THE CLASSIC CHEESE & TOMATO	£9.00
HAWAIIAN SLICED PINEAPPLE, COOKED HAM, CHEESE ON A TOMATO BASE	£9.00
TEXAN BBQ BBQ BASE, CHICKEN STRIPS, SMOKED BACON, ONION, PEPPERS & CHEESE	£11.00
THE HOT ONE	£9.00

SPICY BEEF, PEPPERONI, JALAPEÑOS, ONIONS & CHEESE

ADD A DIP FROM BELOW

SIDES	
FRIES	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD	£4.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£4.50
ONION RINGS	£4.00
COLESLAW	£2.50
CORN ON THE COR	£3 00

LOADED FRIES

PULLED PORK FRIES	£7.00
BBQ CHICKEN FRIES	£7.50
CHICKEN & BACON FRIES	£7.50
HOT FRIES	£7.50
CHILLI BEEF FRIES	£7.00
GARLIC FRIES	£6.50

BURGERS

RODEO BURGER BBQ SAUCE, CRISPY ONION RINGS & MONTEREY JACK CHEESE	£6.90
MEXICAN BURGER SLICED JALAPEÑOS, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE 6 SPICY TOMATO SALSA	£6.90
MOZZARELLA BURGER SLICED PEPPERONI, ITALIAN MOZZARELLA & FRESH TOMATO	£6.90
PULLED PORK BURGER CLASSIC BEEF PATTY, TENDER PULLED PORK, PICKLES & SLAW	£7.90
CHILLI BURGER SPICY CHILLI, BEEF PATTY WITH JALAPEÑOS, ONIONS & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£7.90
COYOTE CLASSIC MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, ONIONS, LETTUCE & MAYO	£6.50
CHICKEN BLT BURGER FRESH BATTERED CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO	£7.50
HOT CHICKEN BURGER CHICKEN BREAST GLAZED IN HOT SAUCE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO	£7.90
BBQ CHICKEN CLASSIC BBQ LETTUCE AND TOMATO	£7.90
CHICKEN STACK BURGER CHICKEN BITS WITH CHICKEN STRIPS	£9.90



ALL 50P

HOT SAUCE GARLIC DIP SPICY MAYO



FOOD & DRINKS MENU

LIVERPOOL

WWW.COYOTEUGLYSALOONUK.COM

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

	PINT	HALF
CARLING	£4.20	£2.10
FOSTER'S	£4.20	£2.10
STRONGBOW	£4.20	£2.10
STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT	£4.40	£2.30
LAGUNITAS	£5.20	£2.70
COORS LIGHT	£4.40	£2.30
JOHN SMITH'S	£3.90	£1.90
BLUE MOON	£5.10	£2.70
HEINEKEN	£4.50	£2.30
AMSTEL	£4.40	£2.00
GUINNESS	£4.90	£2.30
MORETTI	£5.20	£2.50
GAMMA RAY	£4.40	
NECK UII	£5.40	

SOFT DRINKS

	PINT	HALF
COCA-COLA	£2.80	£2.20
LEMONADE / DIET COKE	£2.50	£2.00
CRANBERRY / ORANGE JUICE	£2.50	£2.00
RED BULL CAN	£3.60	
SCHWEPPES TONIC 125ML	£1.50	
APPETIZER	£2.50	

DASH

	1
COCA-COLA	90P
DIET COKE	70P
LEMONADE	70P

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

DESPERADO	£4.80
SOL	£4.50
COORS	£4.30
HEINEKEN	£4.30
OLD MOUT	£5.20
REKORDELIG	£5.30
BULMERS	£5.20
SMIRNOFF ICE	£4.40
VK	£4.00
HOOCH	£5.00
HEINEKEN O.O	£3.30

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
WHITE	£3.10	£3.60	£4.60	£13.00
ROSÉ	£3.10	£3.60	£4.60	£13.00
RED	£3.60	£4.10	£4.60	£13.00
PROSECCO			A. O. L.	£27.00
MOËT				£60.00
VEUVE				£65.00
DOM PERIGNON				£160.00

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR FULL SELECTION OF WINES

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

VODKA SMIRNOFF SINGLE

£3.90 £5.90

DOUBLE

	SMIRNUFF	£3.90	£0.90
	GREY GOOSE	£5.20	£7.20
	KETTLE ONE	£4.20	£6.20
	BELVEDERE	£5.20	£7.20
	CÎROC	£5.30	£7.30
	WHISKEY		
ķ	JACK DANIEL'S	£4.00	£6.00
	JAMESON	£4.00	£6.00
	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.70	£4.60
N	WILD TURKEY	£4.00	£4.60
	JIM BEAM	£4.00	£6.00
	JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£4.10	£6.10
	GENTLEMAN JACK	£4.90	£6.90
	BELLS	£3.70	£5.70
ľ	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£10.00	£15.00
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	£30.00	£40.00
9	FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.70	£5.70
	TAMOUS UNUUSL	23.70	20.70
	RUM		
	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED	£3.70	£5.70
	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	£3.70	£5.70
	MALIBU	£3.70	£5.70
	SAILOR JERRY	£3.70	£5.70
	BACARDI	£3.70	£5.70
	BACARDI 8 YEAR OLD	£4.20	£6.20
	RED LEG	£4.90	£6.90
	KRAKEN	£4.00	£6.00
	HAVANA	£3.80	£5.80
	LIQUODO		
	LIQUORS	00.00	CE 00
	DISARONNO	£3.90	£5.90
	LIQUOR 43	£3.50	£5.50
	ARCHERS	£3.50	£6.00
	BAILEYS	£4.50	£5.00

BOMBS

J-BOMB

BLUEBERRY

ANY 3 FOR £6

APPLE

MANGO

RASPBERRY

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
GIN		
GORDON'S GIN	£3.80	£5.80
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£4.00	£6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.80	£5.80
TANQUERAY	£5.10	£7.10
TANQUERAY DE SEVILLA	£4.40	£6.40
HENDRICK'S	£4.50	£6.50
WHITLEY NEILL	£5.20	£7.20
STAR OF BOMBAY	£5.20	£7.20
BOSFORD ROSE	£4.20	£6.20
KING SOHO	£4.90	£6.90

COYOTE COMBO'S & SPECIALS

BUCKETS OF BEER		4 PINT PITCHERS		
6 HEINEKEN	£22.00	HEINEKEN	£18.00	
6 DESPERADOS	£25.00	CARLING	£16.00	
6 VKs	£18.00	STRONGBOW		
COORS	£22.00	DARK FRUIT	£16.00	
SOL	£23.00	FOSTERS	£16.00	
REKORDERLIG	£28.00	COORS	£18.00	
OLD MOUT	tos uu			

COCKTAILS

£7 EACH OR £18 PITCHERS

RHINESTONE COWGIRL PINK GIN. TEOUILA. BLACKCURRANT, LIME, CRANBERRY **JUICE & LEMONADE**

BLUE HAWAIIAN

MALIBU, BLUE CURAÇÃO & PINEAPPLE JUICE, JACK DANIEL'S, DISARONNO & COKE

ALABAMA SLAMMER

DISARONNO, SOUTHERN COMFORT, SOUR MIX & LEMONADE

VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY JUICE

BLUE LAGOON

BLUE CURAÇAO, VODKA & LEMONADE

SEX ON THE BEACH VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY & ORANGE JUICE

GODFATHER

JACK DANIEL'S, DISARONNO AND COKE